Board DiagramFeatures
4-8 RISC Single Board Computer Platform and Evaluation Kit Online Download
5
Industrial I/O
4
Industrial Workstation & Panel
Computing
3

§ License agreement Windows CE .NET end user License agreement
§ Stylus Plastic stylus for touch screen input
Ordering Information
§ PCM-7230S-030CE XScale PXA255 processor, 64MB SDRAM,with CF/
PCMCIA slot and Windows® CE .Net solution integrated
§ PCM-7230S-230CE XScale PXA255 processor,32MB Flash ROM on
Memory Module, 64MB SDRAM with CF/PCMCIA slot
and Windows® CE .Net solution integrated
§ PCM-7230-0K0CE PCM-7230 Evaluation kit system based on
PCM-7230S-230CE
§ PCM-7230-CK001 Cables kit for PCM-7230 series
Includes the following items:
1 x Audio cable
2 x composite connector cables
4 x DB-9 RS-232 cables